

Community Relations Committee Tuesday, May 28, 2024 1:30 p.m. Pueblo Urban Renewal Authority 115 E. Riverwalk, Suite 410

Agenda Item			Action
I. Call to Order		Jeanette Garcia	
II. Roll Call		Andrea Delagarza	
III. Approval of the Agenda			Motion
IV. Discussion Items			
А.	PURE Tour at Retreat	Jeanette Garcia/Andrea Delagarza	
В.	PURA Sponsorship Process	Jeanette Garcia	
C.	CSU-Pueblo Athletics Sponsorship	Jeanette Garcia/Andrea Delagarza	
D.	Good of the order items		
E.	Next meeting date: TBD		

## V. Adjournment

The Pueblo Urban Renewal Authority's mission is to stabilize, enhance, and support economic vitality through community-driven development projects.